
    
Tareha, Whirinaki & Bayview Bus Service 

To Westshore School, Napier Boys High, Napier Girls High/Sacred Heart & St Patricks 
 

To support our school communities getting students to and from the above locations, Tranzit Coachlines 

Hawke’s Bay has worked with a variety of stakeholders to introduce a new bus service from Monday, 

February 3, 2025. The new timetable and pricing for this service are below. 

 

Timetables: 

 

AM Timetable 

Monday > Friday 

Tareha School 7:15 

Whirinaki Weigh Station 7:40 

Whirinaki Road 7:43 

North Shore Road 7:45 

Le Quense Road 7:56 

Bayview Four Square 8:00 

Bayview – Rogers Road Bus Stop 8:05 

Bayview – Waitomo Fuels 8:09 

Westshore School 8:15 

Napier Girls High/Sacred Heart 8:20 

Napier Boys High 8:25 

St Patricks 8:45 

  
 PM Timetable 

Monday > Friday 

St Patricks 15:00 

Napier Boys High 15:15 

Napier Girls High/Sacred Heart 15:30 

Westshore School 15:40 

Bayview – Opp Waitomo Fuels 15:45 

Bayview – Opp Rogers Road Bus Stop 15:47 

Bayview Four Square 15:50 

Le Quense Road 15:55 

North Shore Road 15:57 

Whirinaki Road 15:59 

Whirinaki Weigh Station 16:04 

Tareha School 16:20 

  

Fares: 
Single ticket &3.50 ($7 per day) 10 trip ticket $30.00 ($6 per day)  Term pass $240.00 ($5 per day) 

 

You’re welcome to contact our team on (06 877 8133) when our office re-opens in January 2026. We 

recommend purchasing term passes ahead of Term 1, so we can ensure there are enough passengers to 

commit to running this service and to avoid a rush on the bus in the first week. 

 

Term passes are available for purchase online: (Unless capacity has been met) 

https://tranzit.intellibook.co/site/#/DDB18C86/book you need to ensure you select: 

#21 Tareha/Whirinaki/Bayview to Westshore/Napier Boys/Napier Girls/Sacred Heart/St Pats 

 

We can also offer term passes in the Whakatu office prior to term starting with Eftpos available. In the 

meantime, if you have any questions, please email: bookings@tranzit.co.nz 

https://tranzit.intellibook.co/site/#/DDB18C86/book

